
HOLYOKE

Program Type Agency Contact Person Phone Email Notes

Holyoke Public Schools Mary Fago 4135342033 mfago@hps.holyoke.ma.us

Holyoke Public Schools Edwin Sustache 4135342020 esustache@hps.holyoke.ma.us

HPS McKinney Vento Rebecca Chavarrera

Holyoke Community College Chrystal Colon ccolon@hcc.edu

Lighthouse Holyoke 413-420-8299

Girls, Inc Suzanne Parker 4135326247 sparker@girlsincholyoke.org

Boys & Girls Club of Greater Holyoke Eileen Cavanaugh 4135347366 ecavanaugh@hbgc.org

Holyoke Youth Task Force Christine Alger calger@studyhome.org

Meets every third Thursday from 11:30-1:00 

at 295 High Street, Suite 217

Holyoke Youth Commission

Care Center Anne Teschner 4135322900

Greater Holyoke YMCA 413-534-5631

Nueva Esperanza (413) 533-9442

Enlace de la Familias (413) 532-9300

Valley Opportunity Center

Tapestry

Robert Reardon or Tim 

Purington
(413) 536-8777

Holyoke Health Center

AdCare 

BHN

YEAH Network Erica Fletcher 413.533.9324 fletcher@massteenpregnancy.org

LGBTQ

Law Enforcement
Hampden County Sheriff's Dept. Ed Caise 4138580225 ed.caise@sdh.state.ma.us

Centro de Restauración Emanuel, Inc. 

Iglesia Agape Church

Iglesia El Dios Incomparable

Iglesia Pent. Sol de Justicia

Ministerio Agape

TRA Inc Jessica Duroin 4137322223 jking@tra-inc.org

Career Center Gladys-Lebron Martinez 4133227143 glebron-martinez@careerpointma.org

Kate's Kitchen

Margaret's Pantry

Womanshelter Carmen Nieves 4135389717 cnieves@womanshelter.org

Loreto House Jeff Langlois 4135335909 pmn3@comcast.net

HAP

CHD

VOC

YWCA Teen Living Program

Food Programs

Shelter/TH

Schools

Youth Agencies

Community 

Agencies

Health/Sexual 

Health/SA

Faith groups

Employment
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